 phone: 215.671.2029, email: info@lumenoptix.comwww.lumenoptix.com ©2017 LumenOptix Inc 03.10.17
Doc # 195-100003-000
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Specification grade construction and optical system provides exceptional light
distribution for smooth, even luminance
• Excellent color rendering with >80 CRI
• Longer life with up to 90% savings over conventional lighting sources, significantly
reducing maintenance costs

 phone: 215.671.2029, email: info@lumenoptix.comwww.lumenoptix.com ©2017 LumenOptix Inc 03.10.17
Doc # 195-100003-000
MODEL NUMBER / ORDERING KEY
CLS1 - - - - - - - - - -
SERIES SIZE NOMINAL LUMENS LED TYPE COLOR
TEMPERATURE REFLECTOR BEAM REFLECTOR FINISH REFLECTOR COLOR FLANGE COLOR DIMMING
CLS1
LED Cylinder
Single Light
08
8” Diameter
10
10” Diameter
10
1000 lumens
20
2000 lumens
30
3000 lumens
PT8
Philips DLM
Fortimo,
80CRI
27K
2700 Kelvin
30K
3000 Kelvin
35K
3500 Kelvin
40K
4000 Kelvin
N1
Narrow